
DELIVERY MENU

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

CALL US +91 99585 62519

DELIVERY TIMINGS MONDAY TO SATURDAY
10 AM - 9 PM

SUNDAY
10 AM - 4 PM

NOW DELIVERING ACROSS GURGAON
OPEN TO MEMBERS & NON-MEMBERS

T H E  Q U O R U M
at



INDEX

CLICK ON THE CATEGORY YOU’RE CURRENTLY CRAVING 
TO EXPLORE WHAT’S COOKING IN OUR KITCHEN!

ORDER NOW

SALADS
SMOOTHIE BOWLS

SOUPS 
APPETISERS & INDIAN TAPAS 

SANDWICHES 
BURGERS

PIZZAS 
PASTA 

RISOTTO 
MAINS 

ASIAN BOWLS
INDIAN BOWLS 

DESSERTS 
COLD LOVE ICE CREAMS 

BAKERY 
BREADS 

 TEA CAKES & PATISSERIE 
CELEBRATION CAKES

BEVERAGES



Gluten Free Vegan Lactose Free

GRANNY SMITH APPLE & PEANUT BUTTER
Greek yogurt, Gros Michel banana, Myanmar 
multiflora wild honey 

RASPBERRY & MAMRA ALMOND    

Greek yogurt, Gros Michel banana, Myanmar 
multiflora wild honey                                  

350

350

PERUViAN QUiNOA & BEETROOT SALAD 
cider vinaigrette, almonds 

GREEK SALAD
tomatoes, cucumbers, onion, feta cheese, 
olive vinaigrette

CUMiN TEMPERED CHiCKPEA & 
RiPE MANGO SALAD 
crispy potato straws

RAW PAPAYA SALAD
sweet Thai chilies, peanuts

ASiAN VEGETABLES & AVOCADO SALAD  
spiced dressing & crushed peanuts

350

350

350

350

395

ORiENTAL CHiCKEN SALAD
Asian vegetables, soy sesame dressing

BURRATA SALAD
marinated tomato & pesto, rustic bread

450

900

SALADS

SMOOTHIE BOWLS



Gluten Free Vegan Lactose Free

HUMMUS AND CRiSPY LAVASH  

MOZZARELLA FiNGERS 6 PCS  
with sweet chili sauce

SAUTEED PRAWNS 
with a choice of:
garlic & olive oil or
bell peppers & chili

WASABi FRiED PRAWNS

CHiCKEN POPCORN

295

450

550

550

475

CLASSiC TOMATO & BASiL SOUP 
extra virgin olive oil, crostini

OVEN-ROASTED MUSHROOM SOUP
field mushroom chips, truffle oil

FRENCH ONiON SOUP  
Gruyère croutons

ASIAN STYLE CLEAR SOUP
vegetables & tofu
chicken
prawns

250

250

300

295
325
350

SOUPS

APPETIZERS & INDIAN TAPAS



Gluten Free Vegan Lactose Free

MULTiGRAiN PAPDi & CHERMOULA 
BATATA CHAAT 

SPiCED PEA & POTATO MiNi SAMOSAS 8 PCS

JAiPURi DAHi KE KEBAB

BURRABAZAR MATTAR GHUGNi
with coconut flakes

GUNPOWDER IDLi
with tomato chutney

PALAK AUR PYAAZ KA PAKODA
with spiced dipping sauce 

RAJARHAT VEGETABLE KHiCHDi, 
JHURi ALOO BHAJA 

AGRA SWEET POTATO & CHOLE CHAAT 

BHUTTA & ASPARAGUS KEBAB

CHORiZO EGG BHURJi 
with soft pao

AMRiTSARi MACHLi SLiDER 

TAWA MACHLi 

MURGH TiKKA & SWEET POTATO CHAAT

BiSi BELE HULiYANA  
CHiCKEN FRiTTERS 
sambar & rice preparation 

KODAVA CHiCKEN SUKKA
with petit naan 

325

375

375

395

395

395

395

395

395

425

445

445

445

445

445



Gluten Free Vegan Lactose Free

BUTTER CHiCKEN QUESADiLLAS

BUTTER CHiCKEN MiNi SAMOSAS 8 PCS

MURGH KEEMA KALEJi
with maska pao

AJWAiNi MAHi TiKKi  

Q-EEMA 
with soft pao 
add fried egg

FORT KOCHi MASALA PRAWNS 
mini Malabari parathas  

NiZAMi HALEEM

445

445

475

475

625

40

675

675

SANDWICHES
(served with hand cut sweet potato chips)

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH                               
Swiss cheese, ham, toasted country bread
add fried egg  

375

40

GRiLLED SUMMER VEGETABLES & 
HUMMUS OPEN-FACED SANDWiCH
grilled summer vegetables, hummus, 
feta cheese, black olives, multigrain bread

Q-CLUB SANDWiCH   
grilled vegetables, coleslaw, tomato, cheddar 
cheese, multigrain bread

400

450

CHiCKEN TiKKA PANiNi  
mint mayo

450



Gluten Free Vegan Lactose Free

BEST-O-PESTO CHiCKEN  
multigrain country bread

INDiAN SPiCED LAMB SANDWiCH 
soft pao, potato bhujia

Q-CHiCKEN CLUB SANDWiCH 
grilled chicken, lettuce, fried egg, 
cheddar cheese, multigrain bread
add bacon

450

500

500

50

REED VEGGiE BURGER   
pesto mayo

REED CHiCKEN BURGER  
pickles, cheddar cheese

HOMEMADE TENDERLOiN BURGER  
pickles, bbq sauce, cheddar cheese

450

500

625

CAPRESE
cherry tomatoes, capers, bocconcini, basil
 

MUSHROOM & TRUFFLE OiL 

porcini, shimeji, field mushrooms, shiitake 
& truffle oil

SOTTACETi GiARDiNiERA 

artichoke, field mushrooms, confit garlic, onions, 
jalapeño, olives, tomato

525

575

550

BURGERS

PIZZAS

(served with hand cut sweet potato chips)



Gluten Free Vegan Lactose Free

QUATTRO CARNi
pepperoni, salami, ham, pork sausage, 
gherkins, olives
 

MAPLE-GLAZED BACON
cream cheese, maple syrup

BUTTER CHiCKEN
tandoor roasted chicken, makhani sauce

625

625

625

ARRABiATA
spicy sauce, tomatoes, garlic, onions, 
red pepper

525

ALFREDO
butter, parmesan cheese, seasoning
 
PESTO VERDE
garlic, basil, parmesan pesto with a light 
cream sauce 

AGLiO OLiO
parmesan cheese, garlic, chili flakes, olive oil

CARBONARA
bacon, egg, cheese, seasoning

LAMB BOLOGNESE
mince lamb, tomatoes, garlic, onions 
parmesan cheese

 

525

575

575

525

525

PASTA



Gluten Free Vegan Lactose Free

MUSHROOM RiSOTTO
with porcini mushrooms & truffle oil

BASiL CHiCKEN RiSOTTO
 
SPANiSH CHORiZO RiSOTTO
   

625

600

625

ADD ON  
mozzarella, corn, broccoli, mushrooms, 
zucchini, black olives, green olives 

bacon, chicken

TENDERLOiN LASAGNE
with Béchamel sauce 

700

50

100

CHOOSE YOUR PASTA
penne, spaghetti 
homemade double ravioli, fettuccini
gluten free penne

HOMEMADE DOUBLE RAViOLi  
butter emulsion, air-dried tomatoes

575

0
75
90

RISOTTO



Gluten Free Vegan Lactose Free

ASiAN VEGETABLES, SHiiTAKE & TOFU 

THAi STYLE BASiL CHiCKEN
minced chicken cooked with basil & garlic

WOK TOSSED CHiCKEN 
chicken cooked with dry red chili & bell peppers

SNAPPER WiTH BOK CHOY
snapper fish cooked with superior soy, ginger 
& bok choy

625

625

625

625

THAi CURRY
vegetables & tofu
chicken & basil 
prawns

595
695
795

RED OR GREEN

(served with Jasmine rice)

GRiLLED CHiCKEN BREAST  
mango salsa, roasted new potatoes

AMRiTSARi STYLE FiSH N CHiPS
cumin yogurt, potato wedges

PAN SEARED INDiAN SALMON, SALSA VERTE 
sauteed vegetables, parsley sauce

ASiAN-STYLE CRiSP-SKiN NORWEGiAN 
SALMON
citrus coconut & vegetable broth

NEW ZEALAND LAMB CHOPS 

rosemary jus, winter vegetables, beans & 
potato dauphinoise

650

600

625

1195

1595

MAINS

ASIAN BOWLS



Gluten Free Vegan Lactose Free

MALAYSiAN STYLE FLAT RiCE NOODLES 
vegetables & tofu 
chicken & egg
prawn & egg

NASi GORENG 
chicken satay & egg
shrimp & egg

525
625
695

625
695



Gluten Free Vegan Lactose Free

KADHAi PANEER 
cottage cheese, bell peppers, onions
served with a lacha parantha

DAL MAKHANi 
black lentils, tomatoes, dry fenugreek powder
served with a lacha parantha

525

450

TADKEWALi DAL  
yellow lentils tempered with cumin seeds, 
dry red chili & garlic
served with steamed rice

375

KERALA MOiLEE
vegetables
Indian Salmon 
prawns
served with steamed rice

BUTTER CHiCKEN 
tandoor roasted chicken, fenugreek flavoured 
tomato gravy
served with a lacha parantha

THE Q BiRYANi
vegetables
spring lamb
served with raita 

DHUNGAR MAANS
Rajasthani style lamb preparation cooked with 
freshly ground spices & smoked with cloves
served with a lacha parantha

iNDiAN TAWA BREADS
lacha parantha
mirchi parantha

500
625
725

650

625
725

700

75

INDIAN BOWLS



The Q now caters to your customizations too.
Let us know what you fancy & we will deliver it to you.

Not on the menu but on your mind?



Gluten Free Vegan Lactose Free

325

325

325

325

225
150

225
150

225
150

250

175

275

325

INDIAN DESSERTS

CLASSiC TiRAMiSU
Kahlua, Savoiardi, single-estate espresso

POACHED PEAR MiLLE FEUiLLE
flaky sweet puff, raspberry coulis

CHEESECAKE SLiCE
seasonal mango compote 
blueberry compote

MANGO & VANiLLA CREAM CAKE SLICE

APPLE CRUMBLE
add a scoop of Cold Love Vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE & WALNUT BROWNiE
add a scoop of Cold Love Salted Butter Caramel 
ice cream  

STiCKY MEDJOOL DATE TOFFEE PUDDiNG
add a scoop of Cold Love Vanilla ice cream

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE SLiCE

CORN CAKE SLiCE 

ZAFRANi KHEER

GULAB JAMUN CHEESECAKE

DESSERTS



Gluten Free Vegan Lactose Free

BAGUETTE CLASSiC 200 GM

CiABATTA 160 GM

FOCACCiA 250 GM

SOURDOUGH 300 GM

MULTiGRAiN BREAD 300 GM

SESAME BURGER BUNS 2 PCS  
PARMESAN CHEESE STRAWS 250 GM

PLAiN CROiSSANT 3 PCS
MULTiGRAiN CROiSSANT 3 PCS
PAiN AU CHOCOLATE 3 PCS

125

145

125

195

195

80

195

375

395

375

BREADS

SUGAR-FREE DARK CHOCOLATE ECLAiRS 3 PCS

DOUGHNUTS 3 PCS
white chocolate/dark chocolate/cinnamon sugar/original 

375

375

375

195

125/900
125/1000

125/900

150

TEA CAKES & PATISSERIE

BAKERY

vanilla/chocolate/blueberry
MUFFiNS 3 PCS

CLASSiC Q SCONES  5 PCS
accompanied with whipped cream & jam

BANANA & WALNUT TEA CAKE 100 GRAMS OR 1 KG

DRY FRUiT TEA CAKE 100 GRAMS OR 1 KG

LEMON POLENTA TEA CAKE 100 GRAMS OR 1 KG

COFFEE & WALNUT CAKE 100 GRAMS 



Gluten Free Vegan Lactose Free

150

250

250

325

325

CARROT CAKE

PEANUT COOKiES 250 GM

CHOCOLATE CHiP COOKiES 250 GM

ITALiAN AMARETTi COOKiES 250 GM

BELGiAN DARK CHOCOLATE COOKiES 250 GM

950   1800

950   1800

950   1800

950   1800

950   1800

CELEBRATION CAKES

BELGiAN DARK CHOCOLATE & SEA SALT 

CHEESECAKE
seasonal mango compote 
blueberry compote

MANGO & VANiLLA CREAM CAKE

RED VELVET CAKE

CARAMEL BUTTERSCOTCH CAKE

EGGLESS CAKES AVAiLABLE  (PRE-ORDER)
½KG 1KG



Gluten Free Vegan Lactose Free

150  550
150  550
150  550
150  550
150  550
150  550
175  600

SALTED BUTTER CARAMEL

MiDNiGHT CHOCOLATE

COFFEE LOVER'S COFFEE

FRESH STRAWBERRY

FRESH MANGO

VANiLLAAAH

SUGAR-FREE CHOCOLATE

125ml 
cup

½litre 
tub

COLD LOVE ICE CREAMS



BEVERAGES
175

225

225

SEPOY TONiC WATER
Spiced Grapefruit
Mint
Indian Original Tonic 

EAST IMPERiAL TONiC WATER
Yuzu
Grapefruit
Old World Original

EAST IMPERiAL GiNGER BEER

175

175

225

200

225

225

COKE

SPRiTE

RED BULL

VEEN WATER

SAN BENEDETTO SPARKLiNG WATER

BHU KOMBUCHA
Original
Cucumber & Mint
Pineapple & Ginger
Cinnamon & Star Anise
Apple & Cinnamon
Turmeric & Ginger



TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

CALL US +91 99585 62519

*Govt. Taxes as applicable
*Packaging and Delivery Charges - INR 100 upto 10 kms.

*Minimum Order Value is INR 1500/-

DELIVERY TIMINGS MONDAY TO SATURDAY
10 AM - 9 PM

SUNDAY
10 AM - 4 PM



We are strictly following all recommended WHO and FSSAI food 
handling guidelines.

 Gloves, hair nets, face masks and shoe covers are mandatory in the 
kitchen for all staff. 

ISO certified food grade germicide, disinfectants and sanitizers 
being used on an hourly basis. 

Servers, drivers and kitchen staff have undergone Food Handling 
and Delivery training, and use of PPE training. Audits are conducted 
daily at different times.

We deliver using our own transportation and clean and sanitize our 
delivery vehicles regularly. Cleaning and sanitation records are 
maintained in the vehicle at all times.

We ensure that the transport vehicles are used only for food 
deliveries. 

We ensure that our drivers, delivery staff, chefs & support staff 
maintain high personal hygiene, and wear face masks at all times. 
Alcohol-based sanitizers are placed at multiple touch points like the 
preparation area, packaging station and transit vehicle. Staff 
members are encouraged to use these liberally and frequently. 

We do not make any unscheduled stops before delivery is 
completed.

Staff members are temperature checked on arrival and 
subsequently every 4 hours during and in between their shifts. 
Detailed records of their temperatures are being maintained. 

Use of Aarogya Setu App is mandatory for all staff and records of 
the status are being maintained. 

SAFETY & HYGiENE MEASURES




