Café Reed at

THE QUORUM

DELIVERY MENU

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER CALL US +91 99585 62519

DELIVERY TIMINGS

MONDAY TO SATURDAY SUNDAY 10 AM - 9 PM

10 AM - 4 PM

NOW DELIVERING ACROSS GURGAON **OPEN TO MEMBERS & NON-MEMBERS**

INDEX

CLICK ON THE CATEGORY YOU'RE CURRENTLY CRAVING TO EXPLORE WHAT'S COOKING IN OUR KITCHEN!

SALADS SMOOTHIE BOWLS SOUPS **APPETISERS & INDIAN TAPAS SANDWICHES** BURGERS PIZZAS PASTA RISOTTO MAINS ASIAN BOWLS INDIAN BOWLS DESSERTS COLD LOVE ICE CREAMS BAKERY BREADS **TEA CAKES & PATISSERIE** CELEBRATION CAKES BEVERAGES

ORDER NOW

SALADS

PERUVIAN QUINOA & BEETROOT SALAD I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	350
 GREEK SALAD tomatoes, cucumbers, onion, feta cheese, olive vinaigrette 	350
 CUMIN TEMPERED CHICKPEA & RIPE MANGO SALAD I III crispy potato straws 	350
RAW PAPAYA SALAD sweet Thai chilies, peanuts	350
ASIAN VEGETABLES & AVOCADO SALAD I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	395
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD Asian vegetables, soy sesame dressing	450
 BURRATA SALAD marinated tomato & pesto, rustic bread 	900
SMOOTHIE BOWLS	
 GRANNY SMITH APPLE & PEANUT BUTTER Greek yogurt, Gros Michel banana, Myanmar multiflora wild honey 	350
 RASPBERRY & MAMRA ALMOND Greek yogurt, Gros Michel banana, Myanmar multiflora wild honey 	350

SOUPS	
CLASSIC TOMATO & BASIL SOUP extra virgin olive oil, crostini	250
 OVEN-ROASTED MUSHROOM SOUP field mushroom chips, truffle oil 	250
 FRENCH ONION SOUP Gruyère croutons 	300
 ASIAN STYLE CLEAR SOUP vegetables & tofu chicken prawns 	295 325 350
APPETIZERS & INDIAN TAP	AS
HUMMUS AND CRISPY LAVASH	295
MOZZARELLA FINGERS 6 PCS with sweet chili sauce	450
SAUTEED PRAWNS with a choice of: garlic & olive oil or bell peppers & chili	550
WASABI FRIED PRAWNS	550
CHICKEN POPCORN	475

MULTIGRA BATATA CI	AIN PAPDI & HAAT	CHERMO	ULA	325
SPICED PE	A & POTATO	d mini sa	MOSAS 8 PCS	375
JAIPURI D	ΑΗΙ ΚΕ ΚΕΒ <i>Α</i>	٨B		375
BURRABA	ZAR MATTAI ut flakes	R GHUGN	11	395
GUNPOWI with tomate	DER IDLI o chutney			395
	R PYAAZ KA dipping sauc		۲	395
	T VEGETABL DO BHAJA (a		DI,	395
AGRA SWI	ΕΕΤ ΡΟΤΑΤΟ	& CHOL	E CHAAT 🛞	395
BHUTTA &	ASPARAGU	S KEBAB	(***)	395
CHORIZO with soft po	EGG BHUR.	JI		425
AMRITSAR	RI MACHLI SI	LIDER		445
TAWA MAG	CHLI 🛞			445
MURGH T	IKKA & SWEE	ET POTAT	O CHAAT 🛞	445
CHICKEN	HULIYANA FRITTERS 🛞	on		445
	HICKEN SUK			445
	③ Gluten Free	Vegan	Lactose Free	

BUTTER CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	445
BUTTER CHICKEN MINI SAMOSAS 8 PCS	445
MURGH KEEMA KALEJI with maska pao	475
ΑJWAINI ΜΑΗΙ ΤΙΚΚΙ	475
Q-EEMA with soft pao add fried egg	625 40
FORT KOCHI MASALA PRAWNS mini Malabari parathas	675
NIZAMI HALEEM	675
SANDWICHES	
(served with hand cut sweet potato chips)	
GRILLED SUMMER VEGETABLES & HUMMUS OPEN-FACED SANDWICH grilled summer vegetables, hummus, feta cheese, black olives, multigrain bread	400
Q-CLUB SANDWICH grilled vegetables, coleslaw, tomato, cheddar cheese, multigrain bread	450
HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH	375
Swiss cheese, ham, toasted country bread add fried egg	40
CHICKEN TIKKA PANINI mint mayo	450
③ Gluten Free ✓ Vegan ④ Lactose Free	

BEST-O-PESTO CHICKEN multigrain country bread	450
INDIAN SPICED LAMB SANDWICH soft pao, potato bhujia	500
Q-CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH grilled chicken, lettuce, fried egg, cheddar cheese, multigrain bread	500
add bacon	50
BURGERS	
(served with hand cut sweet potato chips)	
REED VEGGIE BURGER pesto mayo	450
REED CHICKEN BURGER pickles, cheddar cheese	500
HOMEMADE TENDERLOIN BURGER pickles, bbq sauce, cheddar cheese	625
PIZZAS	
 CAPRESE cherry tomatoes, capers, bocconcini, basil 	525
 MUSHROOM & TRUFFLE OIL porcini, shimeji, field mushrooms, shiitake & truffle oil 	575
 SOTTACETI GIARDINIERA artichoke, field mushrooms, confit garlic, onions, jalapeño, olives, tomato 	550
(*) Cluton Eroo (*) Vogan (*) Lactose Eree	

③ Gluten Free ④ Vegan ④ Lactose Free

	QUATTRO CARNI pepperoni, salami, ham, pork sausage, gherkins, olives	625
	MAPLE-GLAZED BACON cream cheese, maple syrup	625
	BUTTER CHICKEN tandoor roasted chicken, makhani sauce	625
	PASTA	
•	ARRABIATA spicy sauce, tomatoes, garlic, onions, red pepper	525
	ALFREDO butter, parmesan cheese, seasoning	525
•	PESTO VERDE garlic, basil, parmesan pesto with a light cream sauce	525
	AGLIO OLIO parmesan cheese, garlic, chili flakes, olive oil	525
	CARBONARA bacon, egg, cheese, seasoning	575
	LAMB BOLOGNESE mince lamb, tomatoes, garlic, onions parmesan cheese	575

	CHOOSE YOUR PASTA penne, spaghetti homemade double ravioli, fettuccini gluten free penne	0 75 90
	ADD ON mozzarella, corn, broccoli, mushrooms, zucchini, black olives, green olives	50
	bacon, chicken	100
	HOMEMADE DOUBLE RAVIOLI butter emulsion, air-dried tomatoes	575
	TENDERLOIN LASAGNE with Béchamel sauce	700
	RISOTTO	
۲	MUSHROOM RISOTTO with porcini mushrooms & truffle oil	625
	BASIL CHICKEN RISOTTO 🛞	600
	SPANISH CHORIZO RISOTTO 🛞	625

MAINS

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST ^(*) mango salsa, roasted new potatoes	650
AMRITSARI STYLE FISH N CHIPS cumin yogurt, potato wedges	600
PAN SEARED INDIAN SALMON, SALSA VERTE ③ sauteed vegetables, parsley sauce	625
ASIAN-STYLE CRISP-SKIN NORWEGIAN SALMON citrus coconut & vegetable broth	1195
NEW ZEALAND LAMB CHOPS rosemary jus, winter vegetables, beans & potato dauphinoise	1595
ASIAN BOWLS	
(served with Jasmine rice)	
 THAI CURRY RED OR GREEN vegetables & tofu இ () () chicken & basil () () prawns () () 	595 695 795
ASIAN VEGETABLES, SHIITAKE & TOFU I	625
THAI STYLE BASIL CHICKEN	625
WOK TOSSED CHICKEN [®] chicken cooked with dry red chili & bell peppers	625
SNAPPER WITH BOK CHOY snapper fish cooked with superior soy, ginger & bok choy	625
③ Gluten Free ④ Vegan ④ Lactose Free	

 MALAYSIAN STYLE FLAT RICE NOODLES
 vegetables & tofu @ chicken & egg prawn & egg
 NASI GORENG

chicken satay & egg shrimp & egg

③ Gluten Free④ Vegan④ Lactose Free

525 625 695

625 695

INDIAN BOWLS

 KADHAI PANEER cottage cheese, bell peppers, onions served with a lacha parantha 	525
 DAL MAKHANI	450
 TADKEWALI DAL	375
KERALA MOILEE • vegetables * • * Indian Salmon * * prawns * * served with steamed rice	500 625 725
BUTTER CHICKEN tandoor roasted chicken, fenugreek flavoured tomato gravy served with a lacha parantha	650
THE Q BIRYANI vegetables <pre>spring lamb <pre>served with raita</pre></pre> 	625 725
DHUNGAR MAANS Rajasthani style lamb preparation cooked with freshly ground spices & smoked with cloves served with a lacha parantha	700
INDIAN TAWA BREADS lacha parantha mirchi parantha (i) Gluten Free (i) Vegan (ii) Lactose Free	75

Not on the menu but on your mind?

The Q now caters to your customizations too. Let us know what you fancy & we will deliver it to you.

DESSERTS

CLASSIC TIRAMISU Kahlua, Savoiardi, single-estate espresso	325
POACHED PEAR MILLE FEUILLE flaky sweet puff, raspberry coulis	325
CHEESECAKE SLICE seasonal mango compote blueberry compote	325
MANGO & VANILLA CREAM CAKE SLICE	325
APPLE CRUMBLE add a scoop of Cold Love Vanilla ice cream	225 150
CHOCOLATE & WALNUT BROWNIE add a scoop of Cold Love Salted Butter Caramel ice cream	225 150
STICKY MEDJOOL DATE TOFFEE PUDDING add a scoop of Cold Love Vanilla ice cream	225 150
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE SLICE 🛞	250
CORN CAKE SLICE	175
INDIAN DESSERTS	-
ZAFRANI KHEER	275
GULAB JAMUN CHEESECAKE	325
③ Gluten Free④ Vegan④ Lactose Free	

BAKERY

BREADS	
BAGUETTE CLASSIC 200 GM	125
CIABATTA 160 GM	145
FOCACCIA 250 GM	125
SOURDOUGH 300 GM	195
MULTIGRAIN BREAD 300 GM	195
SESAME BURGER BUNS 2 PCS	80
PARMESAN CHEESE STRAWS 250 GM	195
PLAIN CROISSANT 3 PCS	375
MULTIGRAIN CROISSANT 3 PCS	395
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE 3 PCS	375

TEA CAKES & PATISSERIE

SUGAR-FREE DARK CHOCOLATE ECLAIRS 3 PCS DOUGHNUTS 3 PCS white chocolate/dark chocolate/cinnamon sugar/original	375 375
MUFFINS 3 PCS vanilla/chocolate/blueberry	375
CLASSIC Q SCONES 5 PCS accompanied with whipped cream & jam	195
BANANA & WALNUT TEA CAKE 100 GRAMS OR 1 KG	125/900
DRY FRUIT TEA CAKE 100 GRAMS OR 1 KG	125/1000
LEMON POLENTA TEA CAKE 100 GRAMS OR 1 KG	125/900
COFFEE & WALNUT CAKE 100 GRAMS	150

CARROT CAKE	150
PEANUT COOKIES 250 GM	250
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES 250 GM	250
ITALIAN AMARETTI COOKIES 250 GM 🛞	325
BELGIAN DARK CHOCOLATE COOKIES 250 GM	325

CELEBRATION CAKES —		
EGGLESS CAKES AVAILABLE (PRE-ORDER)		
	½KG	1KG
BELGIAN DARK CHOCOLATE & SEA SALT	950	1800
CHEESECAKE seasonal mango compote blueberry compote	950	1800
MANGO & VANILLA CREAM CAKE	950	1800
RED VELVET CAKE	950	1800
CARAMEL BUTTERSCOTCH CAKE	950	1800



COLD LOVE ICE CREAMS

	125ml cup	
SALTED BUTTER CARAMEL	150	550
MIDNIGHT CHOCOLATE	150	550
COFFEE LOVER'S COFFEE	150	550
FRESH STRAWBERRY	150	550
FRESH MANGO	150	550
VANILLAAAH	150	550
SUGAR-FREE CHOCOLATE	175	600

BEVERAGES

SEPOY TONIC WATER Spiced Grapefruit Mint Indian Original Tonic	175
EAST IMPERIAL TONIC WATER Yuzu Grapefruit Old World Original	225
EAST IMPERIAL GINGER BEER	225
COKE	175
SPRITE	175
RED BULL	225
VEEN WATER	200
SAN BENEDETTO SPARKLING WATER	225
BHU KOMBUCHA Original Cucumber & Mint Pineapple & Ginger Cinnamon & Star Anise Apple & Cinnamon Turmeric & Ginger	225

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER CALL US **+91 99585 62519**

DELIVERY TIMINGS

MONDAY TO SATURDAY 10 AM - 9 PM

SUNDAY 10 AM - 4 PM

*Minimum Order Value is INR 1500/-*Govt. Taxes as applicable *Packaging and Delivery Charges - INR 100 upto 10 kms.

SAFETY & HYGIENE MEASURES

- We are strictly following all recommended WHO and FSSAI food handling guidelines.
- Gloves, hair nets, face masks and shoe covers are mandatory in the kitchen for all staff.
- ISO certified food grade germicide, disinfectants and sanitizers being used on an hourly basis.
- Servers, drivers and kitchen staff have undergone Food Handling and Delivery training, and use of PPE training. Audits are conducted daily at different times.
- We deliver using our own transportation and clean and sanitize our delivery vehicles regularly. Cleaning and sanitation records are maintained in the vehicle at all times.
- We ensure that the transport vehicles are used only for food deliveries.
- We ensure that our drivers, delivery staff, chefs & support staff maintain high personal hygiene, and wear face masks at all times. Alcohol-based sanitizers are placed at multiple touch points like the preparation area, packaging station and transit vehicle. Staff members are encouraged to use these liberally and frequently.
- We do not make any unscheduled stops before delivery is completed.
- Staff members are temperature checked on arrival and subsequently every 4 hours during and in between their shifts. Detailed records of their temperatures are being maintained.
- Use of Aarogya Setu App is mandatory for all staff and records of the status are being maintained.